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SEE NOTE 5

N/A

NOTES:

TOP OF PILE ELEVATION AFTER DRIVING EL 225.100 MIN.

DO NOT CUT OFF PILES IN PILE CIRCLE 1.5.

ESTIMATED PILE REFUSAL EL 213.0004.

PILE DIAMETER (D) = 400mm3.

AND SEQUENCING.

REFER TO DWG 1-0102-SGAD-A002 FOR OVERALL SITE PLAN2.

REFER TO DWG 1-0102-SGAD-A001 FOR GENERAL NOTES.1.
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EL 225.092

ESTIMATED PILE REFUSAL EL 213.000.7.

PILES UNDER PILE CAP CUT-OFF ELEVATION = 225.562.6.

775mm NORTH OF GRID Ds

PILE CUT-OFF ELEVATION = 226.012 FOR PILES NO. 483 TO 5185.

PILE CUT-OFF ELEVATION = 226.162 UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.4.

PILE DIAMETER (D) = 400mm UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE.3.

AND SEQUENCING.

REFER TO DWG 1-0102-SGAD-A002 FOR OVERALL SITE PLAN2.

REFER TO DWG 1-0102-SGAD-A001 FOR GENERAL NOTES.1.

EL 225.092
EL 225.092

EL 225.092

479 480 481

484 485 486 487 488

489

490 491 492 493 494 495 496 497 498 499 500

501 502 503 504 505 506 507 508 509 510 511 512 513 514 515 516 517 518

520 521

522 523

524 525

526 527 528

529 530 531

04

04

04 G.O.05/2015 B.W.ISSUED FOR FIELD INSTRUCTION NO. 44

04

04

KEY PLAN
NTS

FOR IN
FORMATIO

N 


